
First Name Last Name Age Division Medal

Women's Singles

Theresa Kou 55 Gold

Jeanne Miller 60 Gold

Debra Olcott 60 Silver

Alix Geller 60 Bronze

Brenda Hom 65 Gold

Janice Jacoby 65 Silver

Ellen Russell 65 Bronze

Azar Newton 70 Gold

Emily Webster 70 Silver

Laura Ho 75 Gold

Nancy Bennett 80 Gold

Norma Kelley 80 Silver

Women's Doubles

Azar Newton 55 Gold

Theresa Kou 55 Gold

Silvia Gallagher 55 Silver

Jerrie Patterson 55 Silver

Jeanne Miller 60 Gold

Alix Geller 60 Gold

Debra Olcott 60 Silver

Martha Lynne 60 Silver

Mimi Peterson 60 Bronze

Brenda Hom 60 Bronze

Tricia Hoffman 70 Gold

Char Barron 70 Gold

Emily Webster 70 Silver

Val Habegger 70 Silver

Men's Singles

Randy Hong 55 Gold

David Kilpatrick 55 Silver

Adrian Lungu 55 Bronze

Kristofer Hill 60 Gold

Thomas Morabito 60 Silver

Robert Schalich 60 Bronze

Rich Butler 65 Gold

John Metras 65 Silver

Jim Cembura 65 Bronze

Samuel Lam 70 Gold

William Lyons 70 Silver

Vincent Corbett Jr 70 Bronze
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Chalat Singhaklangpol 75 Gold

Jerrell Croskrey 75 Silver

Ronald Afdal 75 Bronze

Dominic Spinetta 80 Gold

Walter Witkowski 85 Gold

Men's Doubles

Randy Hong 55 Gold

David Kilpatrick 55 Gold

Rich Butler 55 Silver

Adrian Lungu 55 Silver

Dale Rasmusen 55 Bronze

Mike Rand 55 Bronze

Randy Jew 60 Gold

Marz Khodayari 60 Gold

Rob Komorowski 60 Silver

Thomas Morabito 60 Silver

Jim Cembura 65 Gold

Samuel Lam 65 Gold

Daniel Marinas 65 Silver

Michael Marinas 65 Silver

John Metras 65 Bronze

Jacques Boyer 65 Bronze

Paul Beber 70 Gold

Ron Afdal 70 Gold

Carlos Jovel 75 Gold

Wayne Till 75 Gold

Jerrell Croskrey 75 Silver

Walter Witkowski 75 Silver

Mixed Doubles

David Kilpatrick 55 Gold

Debra Olcott 55 Gold

Robert Steinberg 55 Silver

Silvia Gallagher 55 Silver

John Chow 55 Bronze

Theresa Kou 55 Bronze

Alix Geller 60 Gold

Robert Schalich 60 Gold

Kristofer Hill 60 Silver

Gale Fraley 60 Silver

Jim Cembura 60 Bronze

Mimi Petersen 60 Bronze

Rich Butler 65 Gold

Laura Ho 65 Gold

John Metras 65 Silver

Char Barron 65 Silver

Samuel Lam 65 Bronze



Brenda Hom 65 Bronze

Martha Lynne 70 Gold

Marz Khodayari 70 Gold

Tricia Hoffman 70 Silver

Wayne Till 70 Silver

Harvey Levy 70 Bronze

Jerrie Patterson 70 Bronze

Maria Teter 75 Gold

Robert Rauch 75 Gold

Dominic Spinetta 80 Gold

Nancy Bennett 80 Gold


